IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa
MX2 Capinzal 1,550 Km ._._.
Corrida 19/10/2008 15:15. ......

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:33

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:47.231 +0.954 15:04:13.153 11 1:51.967 +0.727 15:15:47.584
(8) RODRIGO SELHORST 6 1:47.424 +1.147 15:06:00.577 12 1:52.683 +1.443 15:17:40.267
1 14:56:57.749 7 1:46.434 +0.157 15:07:47.011 13 1:54.730 +3.490 15:19:34.997
2 1:49.009 +5.309 14:58:46.758 8 1:47.270 +0.993 15:09:34.281 14 1:54.059 +2.819 15:21:29.056
3 1:45.334 +1.634 15:00:32.092 9 1:47.181 +0.904 15:11:21.462 15 1:57.098 +5.858 15:23:26.154
4 1:46.134 +2.434 15:02:18.226 10 1:46.277 15:13:07.739 16 1:57.744 +6.504 15:25:23.898
5 1:45.569 +1.869 15:04:03.795 11 1:47.181 +0.904 15:14:54.920 17 2:06.358 +15.118 15:27:30.256
6 1:44.006 +0.306 15:05:47.801 12 1:46.325 +0.048 15:16:41.245
7 1:44.109 +0.409 15:07:31.910 13 1:46.622 +0.345 15:18:27.867 (117) ADEMIR ANTONIO TODESCHINI
8 1.44.386 +0.686 15:09:16.296 14 1:46.486 +0.209 15:20:14.353 1 14:56:58.643
9 1:45.204 +1.504 15:11:01.500 15 1:46.550 +0.273 15:22:00.903 2 1:52.779 +0.578 14:58:51.422
10 1:46.569 +2.869 15:12:48.069 16 1:46.348 +0.071 15:23:47.251 3 1:52.310 +0.109 15:00:43.732
11 1:44.838 +1.138 15:14:32.907 17 1:46.910 +0.633 15:25:34.161 4 1:52.201 15:02:35.933
12 1:43.700 15:16:16.607 18 1:48.815 +2.538 15:27:22.976 5 1:52.415 +0.214 15:04:28.348
13 1:44.728 +1.028 15:18:01.335 6 1:53.025 +0.824 15:06:21.373
14 1:45.521 +1.821 15:19:46.856 (19) RAFAEL FARIA 7 1:53.135 +0.934 15:08:14.508
15 1:46.001 +2.301 15:21:32.857 1 14:56:59.276 8 1:58.472 +6.271 15:10:12.980
16 1:46.309 +2.609 15:23:19.166 2 1:54.740 +7.120 14:58:54.016 9 1:55.331 +3.130 15:12:08.311
17 1:47.466 +3.766 15:25:06.632 3 1:49.211 +1.591 15:00:43.227 10 1:55.628 +3.427 15:14:03.939
18 1:49.717 +6.017 15:26:56.349 4 1:49.327 +1.707 15:02:32.554 11 1:55.111 +2.910 15:15:59.050
5 1:47.638 +0.018 15:04:20.192 12 1:57.185 +4.984 15:17:56.235
(20) ANDERSON CIDADE 6 1:48.099 +0.479 15:06:08.291 13 1:57.597 +5.396 15:19:53.832
1 1456:57.135 7 1:49.073 +1.453 15:07:57.364 14 1:59.783 +7.582 15:21:53.615
2 1:47.073 +2.272 14:58:44.208 8 1:49.041 +1.421 15:09:46.405 15 2:27.434 +35.233 15:24:21.049
3 1:47.642 +2.841 15:00:31.850 9 1:50.252 +2.632 15:11:36.657 16 2:05.580 +13.379 15:26:26.629
4 1:46.151 +1.350 15:02:18.001 10 1:50.053 +2.433 15:13:26.710 17 2:09.773 +17.572 15:28:36.402
5 1:47.086 +2.285 15:04:05.087 11 1:50.605 +2.985 15:15:17.315
6 1:44.994 +0.193  15:05:50.081 12 1:50.781 +3.161  15:17:08.096 (172) CLEBER TODESCHINI
7 1:45.618 +0.817 15:07:35.699 13 1:51.382 +3.762 15:18:59.478 1 14:57:00.984
8 1:45.025 +0.224 15:09:20.724 14 1:50.061 +2.441 15:20:49.539 2 2:00.686 +1.637 14:59:01.670
9 1:45.251 +0.450 15:11:05.975 15 1:49.255 +1.635 15:22:38.794 3 1:59.049 15:01:00.719
10 1:45.038 +0.237 15:12:51.013 16 1:47.620 15:24:26.414 4 1:59.652 +0.603 15:03:00.371
11 1:44.801 15:14:35.814 17 1:49.248 +1.628 15:26:15.662 5 1:59.092 +0.043 15:04:59.463
12 1:46.380 +1.579 15:16:22.194 18 1:53.930 +6.310 15:28:09.592 6 1:59.600 +0.551 15:06:59.063
13 1:46.077 +1.276 15:18:08.271 7 2:00.713 +1.664 15:08:59.776
14 1:46.909 +2.108 15:19:55.180 (913) JHONATAN BATISTA 8 2:00.952 +1.903 15:11:00.728
15 1:46.919 +2.118 15:21:42.099 1 14:56:56.195 9 2:04.795 +5.746 15:13:05.523
16 1:47.053 +2.252 15:23:29.152 2 1:50.115 +3.906 14:58:46.310 10 2:06.128 +7.079 15:15:11.651
17 1:46.535 +1.734 15:25:15.687 3 1:48.474 +2.265 15:00:34.784 11 2:06.872 +7.823 15:17:18.523
18 1:45.317 +0.516 15:27:01.004 4 1:50.195 +3.986 15:02:24.979 12 2:06.332 +7.283 15:19:24.855
5 1:48.648 +2.439 15:04:13.627 13 2:04.912 +5.863 15:21:29.767
(51) JOAO PAULO FELTZ 6 1:47.981 +1.772 15:06:01.608 14 2:07.704 +8.655 15:23:37.471
1 14:56:57.402 7 1:47.455 +1.246 15:07:49.063 15 2:07.445 +8.396 15:25:44.916
2 1:49.671 +4.145 14:58:47.073 8 1:47.669 +1.460 15:09:36.732 16 2:16.712 +17.663 15:28:01.628
3 1:48.456 +2.930 15:00:35.529 9 1:46.209 15:11:22.941
4 1:48.190 +2.664 15:02:23.719 10 1:46.397 +0.188 15:13:09.338 (210) ALAN RICARDO PRIM
5 1:46.970 +1.444 15:04:10.689 11 1:48.532 +2.323 15:14:57.870 1 14:56:58.400
6 1:46.682 +1.156 15:05:57.371 12 1:47.472 +1.263 15:16:45.342 2 1:55.437 +3.877 14:58:53.837
7 1:46.614 +1.088 15:07:43.985 13 1:48.340 +2.131 15:18:33.682 3 1:54.369 +2.809 15:00:48.206
8 1:46.283 +0.757 15:09:30.268 14 2:15.140 +28.931 15:20:48.822 4 1:55.884 +4.324 15:02:44.090
9 1:45.844 +0.318 15:11:16.112 15 1:49.696 +3.487 15:22:38.518 5 1:51.560 15:04:35.650
10 1:46.907 +1.381 15:13:03.019 16 1:50.441 +4.232 15:24:28.959 6 2:25.467 +33.907 15:07:01.117
11 1:45.526 15:14:48.545 17 1:51.267 +5.058 15:26:20.226 7 1:57.889 +6.329 15:08:59.006
12 1:45.952 +0.426 15:16:34.497 18 1:53.657 +7.448 15:28:13.883 8 1:57.803 +6.243 15:10:56.809
13 1:46.925 +1.399 15:18:21.422 9 2:00.180 +8.620 15:12:56.989
14 1:47.873 +2.347 15:20:09.295 (714) FELIPE A. S. MALLON 10 2:08.950 +17.390 15:15:05.939
15 1:48.048 +2.522 15:21:57.343 1 14:56:59.050 11 2:02.861 +11.301 15:17:08.800
16 1:46.333 +0.807 15:23:43.676 2 1:55.645 +4.405 14:58:54.695 12 2:03.753 +12.193 15:19:12.553
17 1:45.945 +0.419 15:25:29.621 3 1:53.933 +2.693 15:00:48.628 13 2:05.526 +13.966 15:21:18.079
18 1:48.462 +2.936 15:27:18.083 4 1:52.816 +1.576 15:02:41.444 14 2:10.394 +18.834 15:23:28.473
5 1:52.317 +1.077 15:04:33.761 15 2:08.104 +16.544 15:25:36.577
(34) GABRIEL GENTIL 6 1:53.256 +2.016 15:06:27.017 16 2:47.093 +55.533 15:28:23.670
1 14:56:57.456 7 1:51.240 15:08:18.257
2 1:51.290 +5.013 14:58:48.746 8 1:52.457 +1.217 15:10:10.714 (414) PABLO RICARDO SEBBEN
3 1:48.430 +2.153 15:00:37.176 9 1:53.477 +2.237 15:12:04.191 1 14:57:01.494
4 1:48.746 +2.469 15:02:25.922 10 1:51.426 +0.186 15:13:55.617 2 2:02.336 +1.786 14:59:03.830
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor: David Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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IRiffeI Motocross - 82 Etapa
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Corrida

Race (25:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:56:33

-
Il
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Capinzal 1,550 Km
19/10/2008 15:15 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

3 2:00.853 +0.303 15:01:04.683

4 2:00.619 +0.069 15:03:05.302

5 2:01.654 +1.104 15:05:06.956

6 2:02.376 +1.826 15:07:09.332

7 2:02.041 +1.491 15:09:11.373

8 2:12.869 +12.319 15:11:24.242

9 2:05.561 +5.011 15:13:29.803

10 2:03.599 +3.049 15:15:33.402

11 2:00.550 15:17:33.952

12 2:03.769 +3.219 15:19:37.721

13 4:33.261 +2:32.711 15:24:10.982

14 2:04.563 +4.013 15:26:15.545

15 2:11.119 +10.569 15:28:26.664
Cronometragem: Ricardo Vergutz Orbits 4
Diretor: David Cidade www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com
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